increased 475 basis points from 25 to 500 basis points.  Brookline
Bancorp’s Total Deposit Costs has increased 123 basis points from
0.23% to 1.46%.  This represents 25.9%, the Beta, of the 475 basis
point change in the Federal Funds Rate.

 In the latest quarter or linked quarter (LQ), the Federal Funds Rate
increased 50 basis points and the cost of total deposits increased
61 basis points or 122.8% of the Fed Funds Rate during the period.

1Q23
Through

the Cycle

BETAS* Since 12/21 LQ Chg

NOW 7.9% 55.2%

Savings 16.5% 59.3%

MMA 38.3% 148.0%

CDs 31.9% 202.6%

Brokerd CDs 98.1% 165.7%

   Total Interest Bearing 33.7% 148.3%

DDA 0.0% 0.0%

   Total Deposit Costs 25.9% 122.8%

Borrowings 53.3% 169.7%

   Total Funding Costs 34.8% 146.8%

Change in Fed Funds Rate 4.75% 0.50%

* Betas based on reported quarterly cost of funds

 Through the cycle betas reflect the change in cost of funds as a
percentage of the change in the Federal Funds Rate with the
starting point for the analysis being the quarter ended 12/31/2021.
The Federal Funds Rate (upper) was 0.25% at 12/31/2021.

25

Pro Forma Day 1 Balance Sheet (Non-GAAP)

$millions BRKL 4Q22 PCSB Day 1 Pro  Forma 1Q23 Δ %Δ

Gross Loans, investment 7,644$   1,337$   8,981$   9,247$   266$   3%

Allowance for loan losses (98)   (2)   (100)   (121)   (21)   17%

  Net Loans 7,546   1,335   8,881   9,126   245   3%

Securities 657   367   1,024   1,067   43   4%

Cash & equivalents 383   42   425   486   61   13%

Intangibles 162   111   273   271   (2)   -1%

Other assets 475   119   594   572   (22)   -4%

  Total Assets 9,223$   1,974$   11,197$   11,522$   325$   3%

Deposits 6,522$   1,571$   8,093$   8,456$   363$   4%

Borrowings 1,433   53   1,486   1,630   144   9%

Reserve for unfunded loans 21   -   21   23   2   9%

Other Liabilities 254   52   306   245   (61)   -25%

  Total Liabilities 8,230   1,676   9,906   10,354   448   4%

Stockholders' Equity 992   298   1,290   1,168   (122)   -10%

  Total Liabilities & Equity 9,222$   1,974$   11,196$   11,522$   326$   3%

Pro Forma Combined BRKL / PCSB Day 1 Q1'23 Compared to Pro Forma Day 1

Amounts as presented may differ slightly from the Company’s Earnings Release due to rounding to foot schedules presented.

	Slide Number 1
	Forward Looking Statements
	Slide Number 3
	Summary Income Statement
	Operating Earnings (Non-GAAP)
	Margin – Yields and Costs
	Summary Balance Sheet
	Loan and Deposit Composition
	Capital Strength
	Regular Dividends Per Share
	QUESTIONS
	APPENDIX
	Non Performing Assets and Net Charge Offs
	Key Economic Variables - CECL
	Major Loan Segments with Industry Breakdown
	CRE – Loan to Value (LTV)